AMENDGMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | &%

BPANO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE l PAGE OF PAGES
1

2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (i eppiicable) X
“M0D3 2-28-2005 09-03-129T001M003 ‘
6.ISSUEDBY . {3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY  (!f other than ltem 6) l 3100 i
: CODE CODE I
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Stephen Pool Mail Stop T-7-1I-2
Mail stop T-7-I-2
wWashington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., streel, county, State and ZIP Code) 00 {9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICTTATION NO.
GRANT THORNTON L.L.P. ©8. DATED (SEEITEM11)
10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
333 JOHN CARLYLE ST STE 500 GS23F9763H TOOL
ALEXANDRIA VA 223144576
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
cope 128159105 {FaciLITY cooe X |11-29-2003
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[] he above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended, [ Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completlng ltems 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the

offer submitted; or {c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. [f by virtue of this amendment you deslire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (! required)

RQ CFOD5317 31X0200 57N155H2174 N7112 253M $161,884

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

Q) | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN {TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying ollice, appropdalion date, elc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mututal Agreement

D. OTHER (Specity type of modiication and autharity)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, E Is required to sign this document and return ____EWO copies to the issulng office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headings, including soficitation/contract subject matter where leasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to add additional work to Task Order No. 1. Accordingly, the attached SOW is
incorporated into this Task Order. As a result, the not-to-exceed cost ceiling of the task order ig increased by
$234,876 from 529,390 to $764,366. The period of performance of the task order is also extended to July 31, 2005.
The price schedule for this task order modification is set forth on the attached OF 348,

Except as provided herein, alt lerms and conditions of the documeni referenced in hem SA or 10A, a3 herelofora changed, remains unchanged and in tult farce and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNCR {Type or prinl) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

. h/lsc DATE SIGNED 168. :: ep% ﬁ
G oy -7 ) //W T

4 (s.gna\'.'ne of Conlracting Officer)

M pewtﬂoﬁzed )( sion)\

[V STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

ADMODZ

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT <S1SP Loned Conyd 242



. : ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES

PAGE NO.

SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION 2
IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.
“DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. ORDER NO.
' GS23F9763H
QUANTITY
ITEM NO. . SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AMOUNT ACCEPTED
(A) (8) (F) G)
0001 |[|Senior manager $25,400.00
estimated hours
0002 |[Manager $28,912.00
estimated hours
0003 |Sr. Consultant $102,544.00
estimated hcurs
0004 jConsultant §74,120.00
estimated hours
) TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))
NSN 7540-01-152-8082 OPYIONAL FORM 348 (10/83)
Progeribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.213(e)



